
Lör 26/4 08:48 40skott, B25

Lör 26/4 08:50 48skott, B25

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Arne Liljegren SAF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK Off-Duty Revolver

0 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF Service Revolver 4"

0 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF Off-Duty Revolver

0 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Linda Brink Linköpings SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens
SKF

Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar Service Revolver 4"

0 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK Off-Duty Revolver

0 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Morgan Kurtto Västberga PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Per Kenttä Bromma PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar Service Revolver 4"

0 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

 Skjutlagsschema

 Detta skjutlag är tomt
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Lör 26/4 08:52 48skott, B25

0 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar SSA 3,65"

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

SSA 3,65"

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Service Revolver 4"

0 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF Service Revolver 4"

0 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK SSA 3,65"

0 Kjell Liljegren SAF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar SSA 3,65"

0 Mattias Molin SAF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF Off-Duty Revolver

0 Per Kenttä Bromma PK Off-Duty Revolver

0 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF Service Revolver 4"

0 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK Off-Duty Revolver

0 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar SSA 3,65"

0 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

0 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF Stock Semi Auto Pistol

Lör 26/4 08:54 48skott, B25

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Service Revolver 4"

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Off-Duty Revolver

0 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK SSA 3,65"

0 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK SSA 3,65"

0 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF Off-Duty Revolver

0 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK SSA 3,65"

0 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar Stock Semi Auto Pistol
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Lör 26/4 08:56 48skott, B25

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Off-Duty Revolver

0 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK SSA 3,65"

0 Josef Shamaon Grödinge SK Stock Semi Auto Pistol

Lör 26/4 09:00 60skott, B50

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Distinguished Pistol

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Open Class (Pistol)

0 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK Open Class (Revolver)

0 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens
SKF

Distinguished Pistol

0 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK Open Class (Revolver)

0 Morgan Kurtto Västberga PK Distinguished Pistol

0 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF Distinguished Pistol

0 Pär Bengtsson Atlas Copco PK Open Class (Pistol)

0 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SKF Distinguished Pistol

0 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK Open Class (Pistol)

Lör 26/4 09:45 150skott, B50

0 Andreas Murray Katarina Psf Pistol 1500

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Pistol 1500

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Pistol 1500

0 Emil Olsson Roslagens PS Pistol 1500

0 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK Optic Revolver 1500

0 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens
SKF

Pistol 1500

0 Martin Persson Roslagens PS Pistol 1500

0 Per Kenttä Bromma PK Revolver 1500
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0 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK Pistol 1500

0 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF Pistol 1500

Lör 26/4 11:15 150skott, B50

0 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar Pistol 1500

0 Carl Tullberg Atlas Copco PK Revolver 1500

0 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF Optic Revolver 1500

0 Lars Andersson PK Haningeskyttar Pistol 1500

0 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar Pistol 1500

0 Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PK Revolver 1500

0 Morgan Kurtto Västberga PK Pistol 1500

0 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF Optic Revolver 1500

0 Patrick Nordvall Riksten SKF Pistol 1500

0 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK Pistol 1500

Lör 26/4 13:00 60skott, B50

0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Distinguished Pistol

0 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF Open Class (Revolver)

0 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF Open Class (Revolver)

0 Josef Shamaon Grödinge SK Open Class (Pistol)

0 Linda Brink Linköpings SKF Distinguished Pistol

0 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF Distinguished Pistol

0 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK Distinguished Pistol

0 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar Open Class (Revolver)

0 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK Distinguished Pistol

0 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF Distinguished Pistol

Lör 26/4 13:45 150skott, B50

0 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus
Stenbock

Optic Pistol 1500
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0 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF Revolver 1500

0 Eddie CanErdem Huddinge JVF Pistol 1500

0 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK Revolver 1500

0 Lars Andersson PK Haningeskyttar Optic Pistol 1500

0 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF Pistol 1500

0 Patrick Nordvall Riksten SKF Optic Revolver 1500

0 Per Kenttä Bromma PK Pistol 1500

0 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PK Pistol 1500

0 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK Revolver 1500

Lör 26/4 15:15 150skott, B50

0 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK Optic Revolver 1500

0 Christopher Åkesson Västberga PK Pistol 1500

0 Eddie CanErdem Huddinge JVF Optic Pistol 1500

0 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF Revolver 1500

0 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK Pistol 1500

0 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF Optic Revolver 1500

0 Josef Shamaon Grödinge SK Pistol 1500

0 Linda Brink Linköpings SKF Pistol 1500

0 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF Pistol 1500

0 Richard Nygren SAF Pistol 1500

Lör 26/4 15:20 60skott, B50

 Detta skjutlag är tomt
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